
MAKEUP HAIR MAKEUP
& HAIRSERVICE

$275

$275

$275

$275

$100

$100

$40

$275

$275

$275

$275

$100

$100

$40

$350

$350

$350

$550

$200

$100

$80

Trial

Engagement Photoshoot

City Hall Elopment

Bridal

Bridesmaid

Special Occasion

Flower girls

TRAVEL FEE

$1 per mile round-trip from artist location + parking/valet fee

TOUCH UP

$100 per hour

Bridal Hair + Makeup

 3 hours beauty service of hairstyle and makeup artistry
1 hour touch up after the bride get dress

Complimentary Touch-up Kit

POLICY
There is a non-refundable deposit of 50% and contract is 

required to secure the booking date. 

CONTACT
www.phiphiyvonne.com

phiphiyvonne@gmail.com
4086097705


