

# Beauty Menu

SERVICE	MAKEUP	HAIR	MAKEUP & HAIR
Trial	\$275	\$275	\$350
Engagement Photoshoot	\$275	\$275	\$350
City Hall Elopment	\$275	\$275	\$350
Bridal	\$275	\$275	\$550
Bridesmaid	\$100	\$100	\$200
Special Occasion	\$100	\$100	\$100
Flower girls	\$40	\$40	\$80

## **TOUCH UP**

\$100 per hour

#### TRAVEL FEE

\$1 per mile round-trip from artist location + parking/valet fee

### Bridal Hair + Makeup

3 hours beauty service of hairstyle and makeup artistry 1 hour touch up after the bride get dress Complimentary Touch-up Kit

#### **POLICY**

There is a non-refundable deposit of 50% and contract is required to secure the booking date.

#### CONTACT

www.phiphiyvonne.com phiphiyvonne@gmail.com 4086097705

# PHIPHI YVONNE

BEAUTY TEAM